MIAMI -DADE

PAY GRADE
BA ANNUAL
BA DAILY
BA HOURLY
BA OVERTIME

01 ANNUAL
01 DAILY

01 HOURLY
01 OVERTIME

HB ANNUAL
HB DAILY

HB HOURLY
HB OVERTIME

COUNTY
AFSCME, LOCAL 1184 SALARY SCHEDULE U3
2023-2024 10 MONTHS (191 DAYYS)

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Effective 7/1/2023

MINIMUM
$20,055
$105.00

$15.00
$22.50

$22,114
$115.78
$16.54
$24.81

$22,114
$115.78
$16.54
$24.81

MAXIMUM
$31,621
$165.55

$23.65
$35.48

$42,798
$224.07
$32.01
$48.02

PAY GRADE
BA ANNUAL
BA DAILY
BA HOURLY
BA OVERTIME

01 ANNUAL
01 DAILY

01 HOURLY
01 OVERTIME
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