## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS AFSCME, LOCAL 1184 SALARY SCHEDULE U3 2023-2024 10 MONTHS (191 DAYS) Effective 7/1/2023

PAY GRADE	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM	PAY GRADE
BA ANNUAL	\$20,055	\$31,621	<b>BA ANNUAL</b>
BA DAILY	\$105.00	\$165.55	BA DAILY
BA HOURLY	\$15.00	\$23.65	BA HOURLY
BA OVERTIME	\$22.50	\$35.48	<b>BA OVERTIME</b>
01 ANNUAL	\$22,114	\$42,798	01 ANNUAL
01 DAILY	\$115.78	\$224.07	01 DAILY
01 HOURLY	\$16.54	\$32.01	01 HOURLY
01 OVERTIME	\$24.81	\$48.02	01 OVERTIME
HB ANNUAL	\$22,114		
HB DAILY	\$115.78		
HB HOURLY	\$16.54		
HB OVERTIME	\$24.81		